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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 4 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 5 July Governing Council – teleconference  

 Banking Industry Dialogue ECB 

 Meeting with Organisation for Economic Co-operation and 
Development (OECD), Mr Carmine di Noia, on euro area economy 

ECB 

Thursday, 6 July Meeting with Spanish Presidency of the Council of the European 
Union, Mr Carlos Cuerpo, on the economic and financial priorities 
of the Spanish Presidency – teleconference 

 

Monday, 10 July Luncheon with delegation of Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on the latest 
economic and financial developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 11 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Managing Director of the European Stability 
Mechanism (ESM), Mr Pierre Gramegna, on institutional 
cooperation and the latest economic and financial developments 

ECB 

Wednesday, 12 July Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force – 
teleconference 

 

Thursday, 13 July Eurogroup  Brussels 

Sunday, 16 July Meeting with Governor of the Bank of Canada, Mr Tiff Macklem, 
and Deputy Governor, Mr Paul Beaudry, on prospects for the 
global economy 

Gandhinagar 

 Meeting with Deputy Governor of the Bank of England, Sir Jon 
Cunliffe, on payment issues 

Gandhinagar 

 Meeting with Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System, 
Mr Philip Jefferson, on the outlook for the US and euro area 
economies 

Gandhinagar 

 G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Gandhinagar 
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Monday, 17 July G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Gandhinagar 

Tuesday, 18 July G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Gandhinagar 

Tuesday, 25 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 26 July Governing Council  ECB 

Thursday, 27 July Governing Council ECB 
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